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Price
137.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.01% (-1.40)

FR0010282822
VU

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

2,217 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

137.40 EUR (80)
137.70 EUR (30)
139.00 EUR
140.80 EUR
137.20 EUR
139.00 EUR
138.638161 EUR
10,846
1,503,669.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010282822&ID_NOTATION=14028330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010282822&ID_NOTATION=14028330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6df12b6a3778306058f1ddd5cc605a9bda5b12f7a334a65aaa24aa6b9ef9239&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1343550bd9127fc3b&time=1713451964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75c8f242eefb28e9029c99cf3faea49235c0584e825e60d708b8425d6e03b0fc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3da667ef32a374e0&time=1713451964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f7d4fd0a35644c356d2d23f600ceef4b71df274bdb5d68f820801368c41355c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f988af770a4b873e5&time=1713451964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3d6db25675981d62eef17ca7ce51cb6f54107cbfd666a62ee7f6f1af0471855&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37ecba02ac9a22980&time=1713451964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef52e69c257180c958abc1717652dc30a36b4f8ba6a1dbd2fd2c46f4352da00&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6c71c89e63fc3f64&time=1713451964&tool=RSC

VUSIONGROUP

Details

2024/04/17 16:37:34

Price
137.60 EUR

Difference

o

-1.01% (-1.40)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010282822
Symbol VU
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,217 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 137.40 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 137.70 EUR (30)
Open 139.00 EUR
High 140.80 EUR
Low 137.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 139.00 EUR
VWAP 138.638161 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,846
Trading volume 1,503,669.00
Number of trades 538
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.64% +25.68% +197.96%
Perf (abs.) +32.60 +28.40 +92.35
Beta 2.19 2.49 0.95
Volatility 50.86 111.08  73.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:28
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44
04/17

Munich 2024/  08:11
04/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:42
01/31

Frankfurt 2024/  09:06

Price

137.80 EUR

137.40 EUR

138.40 EUR

138.00 EUR

137.80 EUR

159.80 EUR (2024/02/26
120.20 EUR (2024/01/17
173.80 EUR (2023/06/19

66.00 EUR (2023/06/23

140.84 EUR (34,306
137.24 EUR (34,066
130.84 EUR (32,078

)
)
)
126.26 EUR (38,255)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 4

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.06 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14028330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104713867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153718546

VUSIONGROUP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
03/28

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

18:17 153.45 USD

16:37 137.60 EUR

08:11 137.70 EUR

08:08 137.90 EUR

0.03

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

538
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283759821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14029696

VUSIONGROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

\/usionGroup

Contact Details
VUSIONGROUP SA

55, Place Nelson Mandela - 92000 Nanterre
Telefon: +33-1-34-34-61-61

Fax: +33-1-55-69-78-00

E-mail: communications@vusion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Candace Johnson Member of Supervisory

Board

Cheng Hao Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Fang Qi Ye Member of Supervisory
Board

Franck Moison Member of Supervisory
Board

He Cenhui Member of Supervisory
Board

Héléne Ploix Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Brabeck- Member of Supervisory

Letmathe Board

Rangui Chen Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@vusion.com
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